
S100A9 (Center) Rabbit pAb

E
2
6
1
9
3
3
5

Swiss-Prot
No.:

P06702

Immunogen:
This S100A9 antibody is generated from a rabbit immunized with
a KLH conjugated synthetic peptide between 22-56 amino acids
from the Central region of human S100A9.

Purification: Affinity purified

Reactivity: Human

Other Names:

Protein S100-A9, Calgranulin-B, Calprotectin L1H subunit,
Leukocyte L1 complex heavy chain, Migration inhibitory factor-
related protein 14, MRP-14, p14, S100 calcium-binding protein A9,
S100A9, CAGB, CFAG, MRP14

Cellular
localization:

Cell membrane, Cytoplasm, Cytoskeleton, Membrane, Secreted

Source: Rabbit

Antibody type: Polyclonal antibody

Isotype: Rabbit Ig

Preservative:
Purified polyclonal antibody in PBS supplemented with 0.09%
(W/V) sodium azide.

Recommended
Dilutions:

WB 1:500-1:1000
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